
Most Improved Players for week 20, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Jeff Kuhn Dugarels 2 17.06 23.62 6.56

Tommy Sucks To Suck 15.26 20.15 4.89

Brian Kaphing Just The Tip 19.33 24.12 4.79

All X01 games, sorted by Wins:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN OUT HAT

Ryan L Just The Tip 27.66 9 5 16 1 80 1

Pat Morgan Darty Deeds 23.52 48 18 59 0 147 13

Cutler Finneman Oh Jee 22.58 18 10 20 2 105 5

Roger Martineau Oh Jee 22.56 57 19 68 1 128 9

Nate Lapean Just The Tip 22.35 51 17 66 2 106 4

Chris Anderson Just The Tip 21.82 54 17 60 1 149 10

Jon Bulls On Parade 21.73 3 0 1 0 0 1

Eric Kummer Trophy House Ladies 21.37 3 1 4 0 22 0

Troy Roff Dans 21.29 45 13 58 0 100 7

BRIAN BUTENSCHOEN Darty Deeds 21.29 12 6 14 0 88 3

Matt Barrette Just The Tip 21.17 48 12 51 0 83 8

Aaron G Sucks To Suck 20.98 45 15 57 0 112 5

Andy Meyers Trophy House Ladies 20.84 6 2 6 0 76 1

Troy Trophy House Ladies 20.73 3 1 2 0 94 1

KADE Dugarels 2 20.69 9 1 14 0 32 0

Dirty Dirty Sucks To Suck 20.41 6 2 5 0 26 0

Jeff Peters Bulls On Parade 20.24 51 16 49 0 118 5

Hoss Odman Dugarels 2 20.2 51 13 46 1 104 3

CJ Ackland Oh Jee 19.91 33 7 31 3 67 1

Jamie Kummer Trophy House Ladies 19.8 36 13 41 0 105 2

Brian Kaphing Just The Tip 19.56 54 14 44 0 112 6

Rich Anderson Bierstube 2 19.49 54 20 51 0 81 4

Dom K Just The Tip 19.43 9 3 9 0 25 1

ANDY Dans 18.99 9 3 7 0 66 1

Mike Ashmore Sweep The Leg 18.2 57 13 40 0 92 3

Aaron Karnick Dans 18.02 54 18 39 0 74 3

Michele Seeger Eagles 3 17.88 51 20 41 1 92 3

Clara Trophy House Ladies 17.82 3 0 0 0 0 0

BRANDON S Oh Jee 17.8 3 0 1 0 0 0



Chad Davison 2 In Black 1 In Red 17.78 51 14 44 0 71 3

Tony Deleon Sweep The Leg 17.54 51 15 33 0 116 5

Heath King Sweep The Leg 17.52 54 14 45 0 133 5

Eric Kummer Dans 17.49 3 2 1 0 36 0

Jeff Kuhn Dugarels 2 17.36 51 15 36 0 87 0

Chris Dugarels 2 17.33 3 1 1 0 31 0

Brian Stoffel Dans 17.32 51 14 35 1 138 3

Candace Siebenaler Trophy House Ladies 17.2 30 4 15 0 75 0

Paul Carlson Dugarels 2 17.04 45 9 26 0 90 1

Nick Odman Dugarels 2 16.99 39 10 24 0 139 2

Jake Siebenaler Dans 16.98 39 13 20 0 76 0

Ry Oh Jee 16.97 3 0 1 0 0 0

Jim H Sucks To Suck 16.93 48 18 24 0 106 3

Jus Oh Jee 16.93 18 3 9 0 61 0

Brad Schiller 2 In Black 1 In Red 16.81 39 12 13 0 86 5

John Barber 2 In Black 1 In Red 16.71 42 13 18 0 86 2

Jason Sonnenberg Eagles 3 16.62 54 10 27 0 54 2

Mandy Dunkel Trophy House Ladies 16.45 30 7 19 0 55 0

Ken Wick Darty Deeds 16.44 54 17 23 0 95 1

Randy Odman Dugarels 2 16.33 9 0 5 0 0 0

Dave V Sucks To Suck 16.32 48 7 22 0 64 1

Tom Fox Bierstube 2 16.28 9 2 2 0 40 1

Matt Sharp FOEkrs 16.25 54 16 33 0 53 1

Missy 2 In Black 1 In Red 16.2 3 0 3 0 0 0

Travis Ganrud Bulls On Parade 16.14 51 13 22 0 71 2

Mike Schommer Bierstube 2 15.99 42 6 16 0 94 0

Rae Sonnenberg Eagles 3 15.96 54 16 30 0 100 2

Joe Oh Jee 15.9 24 8 9 1 74 0

Patti Kremer Sucks To Suck 15.89 21 4 14 0 39 1

Kay Puetz Darty Deeds 15.87 51 13 21 1 109 0

Rob Dans 15.73 3 0 0 0 0 0

Bella Oh Jee 15.72 12 2 5 0 54 0

Joe Derezinski 2 In Black 1 In Red 15.68 33 8 10 0 92 1

BRANDON Dans 15.59 9 1 5 0 66 0

Mike Bien Sweep The Leg 15.57 48 10 15 0 72 0

Todd Ebel FOEkrs 15.56 57 12 22 0 66 4

Jimmy Bishop Bulls On Parade 15.55 54 16 23 0 119 1

Tommy Sucks To Suck 15.5 51 13 13 0 75 2

Chad Bierstube 2 15.5 36 9 11 0 94 0

Gina Morgan Darty Deeds 15.2 51 7 8 0 75 0

Mary Caudill Bierstube 2 15.19 51 3 15 0 30 0

Kristy Meyers Trophy House Ladies 15.18 30 3 7 0 58 0



Rob L Sucks To Suck 15.15 9 1 1 0 17 0

DOYLE Just The Tip 15.01 3 1 0 0 97 0

Zan Oh Jee 14.83 6 1 1 0 8 0

COREY Dugarels 2 14.74 6 2 2 0 83 0

Stephanie Pratt FOEkrs 14.64 51 8 7 0 76 0

Scott Trophy House Ladies 14.61 6 0 2 0 0 0

Johnny Devine Eagles 3 14.54 33 6 8 0 84 1

PIZZA Dugarels 2 14.51 15 1 5 0 63 0

Amie Christianson Trophy House Ladies 14.48 9 4 2 0 75 0

Julianne Vance FOEkrs 14.46 18 3 3 0 36 0

Jamie Bentjen Eagles 3 14.45 24 4 2 0 74 0

LINDA FOEkrs 14.41 24 4 7 0 30 0

Jess 2 In Black 1 In Red 14.28 15 3 6 0 42 0

Charlie Vail Oh Jee 14.27 33 6 8 0 66 0

Lizzy Bishop Bulls On Parade 14.25 51 7 10 1 58 0

Jo Jo Schommer Bierstube 2 14.18 21 5 4 0 63 0

Mike Cordes 2 In Black 1 In Red 14.16 30 6 8 0 26 0

CASEY Sweep The Leg 14.08 18 3 2 0 40 0

SOLLA FOEkrs 13.99 18 1 7 0 17 0

Katie Roff Trophy House Ladies 13.96 33 8 6 0 56 0

Zeb Bulls On Parade 13.32 6 0 2 0 0 0

Peggy Fox Bierstube 2 13.05 3 0 0 0 0 0

Morgan Smith Oh Jee 12.94 21 1 2 0 10 0

Nichelle FOEkrs 12.9 6 1 1 0 54 0

KIT Dans 12.83 3 0 0 0 0 0

Stephen Ducrest 2 In Black 1 In Red 12.72 3 1 0 0 13 0

Jaime Kummer Trophy House Ladies 12.45 27 2 4 0 31 0

Most Improved Players for week 20, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Jake Siebenaler Dans 1.78 2.65 0.87

Heath King Sweep The Leg 1.68 2.53 0.85

Troy Roff Dans 2.07 2.59 0.52

All Cricket games, sorted by Wins:

Player Team Games MPR Win Assist 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Ryan L Just The Tip 9 3 5 4 4 5 1 0 0



Roger Martineau Oh Jee 57 2.41 26 12 22 13 6 0 1

ANDY Dans 9 2.38 4 4 2 3 0 0 0

Troy Trophy House Ladies 3 2.38 2 1 1 0 1 0 0

Jamie Kummer Trophy House Ladies 36 2.32 11 5 14 3 5 1 2

Nate Lapean Just The Tip 51 2.31 18 18 22 7 4 0 1

Cutler Finneman Oh Jee 18 2.28 9 5 6 4 2 0 0

Pat Morgan Darty Deeds 48 2.26 14 8 18 6 7 0 0

Dom K Just The Tip 9 2.25 4 1 5 1 2 0 0

Chris Anderson Just The Tip 54 2.24 22 22 12 6 3 1 2

Chris Dugarels 2 3 2.19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

BRIAN BUTENSCHOEN Darty Deeds 12 2.18 7 1 5 1 0 0 0

Jeff Peters Bulls On Parade 51 2.16 21 6 17 5 0 0 0

Brian Kaphing Just The Tip 54 2.13 19 19 9 10 6 0 0

Matt Barrette Just The Tip 48 2.13 13 18 13 4 0 1 0

Rob Dans 3 2.12 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Troy Roff Dans 45 2.11 16 16 9 6 3 0 1

KADE Dugarels 2 9 2.09 3 3 1 3 0 0 0

DOYLE Just The Tip 3 2.04 2 1 2 0 0 0 0

Aaron G Sucks To Suck 45 2 8 14 12 3 4 1 0

Mike Ashmore Sweep The Leg 57 1.94 23 13 11 5 2 0 0

Rich Anderson Bierstube 2 54 1.88 22 9 12 9 2 0 0

Aaron Karnick Dans 54 1.87 19 15 2 7 2 1 1

Jim H Sucks To Suck 48 1.86 14 8 15 4 1 1 0

CJ Ackland Oh Jee 33 1.86 11 6 9 2 0 0 0

Ry Oh Jee 3 1.86 1 1 1 0 0 1 0

Stephen Ducrest 2 In Black 1 In Red 3 1.86 1 1 2 0 0 0 0

COREY Dugarels 2 6 1.84 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jake Siebenaler Dans 39 1.83 13 13 10 3 2 1 0

Hoss Odman Dugarels 2 51 1.79 12 11 8 4 2 0 0

Paul Carlson Dugarels 2 45 1.77 11 11 9 3 1 0 1

Dirty Dirty Sucks To Suck 6 1.77 3 1 1 0 0 0 0

Andy Meyers Trophy House Ladies 6 1.73 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

Heath King Sweep The Leg 54 1.72 23 14 6 5 0 0 0

Jeff Kuhn Dugarels 2 51 1.72 10 15 12 1 0 0 0

Rob L Sucks To Suck 9 1.72 1 1 3 0 0 0 0

KIT Dans 3 1.71 0 1 0 1 1 0 0

Nick Odman Dugarels 2 39 1.7 11 8 7 0 1 0 0

Clara Trophy House Ladies 3 1.67 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Brian Stoffel Dans 51 1.66 17 17 9 5 2 1 0

Ken Wick Darty Deeds 54 1.66 16 15 6 5 1 0 0

Eric Kummer Trophy House Ladies 3 1.65 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

Mandy Dunkel Trophy House Ladies 30 1.64 5 6 4 2 1 0 1



Tony Deleon Sweep The Leg 51 1.62 18 13 11 3 0 0 0

Chad Davison 2 In Black 1 In Red 51 1.61 11 8 11 0 1 0 0

Jus Oh Jee 18 1.61 5 5 0 1 0 0 0

Michele Seeger Eagles 3 51 1.6 9 10 13 1 1 0 0

Jason Sonnenberg Eagles 3 54 1.59 17 12 12 3 1 1 0

John Barber 2 In Black 1 In Red 42 1.58 12 10 8 4 0 0 0

Joe Oh Jee 24 1.57 4 11 3 2 0 0 0

Candace Siebenaler Trophy House Ladies 30 1.56 11 3 6 4 1 0 0

Tommy Sucks To Suck 51 1.56 10 12 6 2 0 0 0

Tom Fox Bierstube 2 9 1.56 2 1 1 1 0 0 0

Katie Roff Trophy House Ladies 33 1.54 7 7 6 5 0 0 0

Eric Kummer Dans 3 1.53 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

Dave V Sucks To Suck 48 1.52 13 13 6 3 0 0 0

Brad Schiller 2 In Black 1 In Red 39 1.51 9 7 2 2 2 0 0

Mike Bien Sweep The Leg 48 1.51 4 18 9 5 2 1 0

Travis Ganrud Bulls On Parade 51 1.5 11 8 10 2 1 1 0

Kay Puetz Darty Deeds 51 1.49 6 18 7 1 1 0 0

Mike Schommer Bierstube 2 42 1.47 12 10 6 0 0 0 0

PIZZA Dugarels 2 15 1.47 3 3 5 0 0 0 0

CASEY Sweep The Leg 18 1.46 1 11 2 1 2 0 0

Matt Sharp FOEkrs 54 1.44 11 11 9 2 0 0 0

Bella Oh Jee 12 1.42 2 3 0 0 0 0 0

Amie Christianson Trophy House Ladies 9 1.42 2 1 0 0 1 0 0

Johnny Devine Eagles 3 33 1.41 7 7 6 0 0 0 1

Randy Odman Dugarels 2 9 1.41 2 5 1 1 0 0 0

Rae Sonnenberg Eagles 3 54 1.4 9 11 3 2 0 0 0

Scott Trophy House Ladies 6 1.4 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Todd Ebel FOEkrs 57 1.39 10 14 5 2 1 0 0

Gina Morgan Darty Deeds 51 1.37 9 10 6 3 0 0 0

Chad Bierstube 2 36 1.35 9 7 6 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Bishop Bulls On Parade 54 1.35 8 17 4 5 0 0 0

Jon Bulls On Parade 3 1.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LINDA FOEkrs 24 1.31 5 4 4 2 0 0 0

Jo Jo Schommer Bierstube 2 21 1.3 2 6 2 1 1 0 0

Patti Kremer Sucks To Suck 21 1.29 3 3 4 1 0 0 0

Lizzy Bishop Bulls On Parade 51 1.27 7 12 6 1 0 0 0

Missy 2 In Black 1 In Red 3 1.27 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

BRANDON Dans 9 1.26 2 2 1 1 0 0 0

Kristy Meyers Trophy House Ladies 30 1.26 1 9 2 0 0 1 0

Mike Cordes 2 In Black 1 In Red 30 1.25 4 7 5 0 1 0 0

Stephanie Pratt FOEkrs 51 1.2 10 8 2 0 2 0 0

Charlie Vail Oh Jee 33 1.19 3 11 1 0 1 1 0



Zan Oh Jee 6 1.18 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Joe Derezinski 2 In Black 1 In Red 33 1.15 6 6 1 1 0 0 0

Jess 2 In Black 1 In Red 15 1.15 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Mary Caudill Bierstube 2 51 1.1 5 19 3 3 0 0 0

Zeb Bulls On Parade 6 1.1 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Julianne Vance FOEkrs 18 1.05 4 3 0 0 0 0 0

SOLLA FOEkrs 18 1.04 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peggy Fox Bierstube 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jamie Bentjen Eagles 3 24 0.97 1 3 0 0 0 0 0

Jaime Kummer Trophy House Ladies 27 0.96 2 6 1 1 0 0 0

Morgan Smith Oh Jee 21 0.93 4 6 0 1 0 0 0

BRANDON S Oh Jee 3 0.84 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Nichelle FOEkrs 6 0.76 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
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